SIRGUHENDUS ORFSvk -G vk

Tootekood

77130402
77130404
77130406
77130408
77130604
77130606
77130608
77130612
77130804
77130806
77130808
77130812
77131006
77131008
77131010
77131012
77131208
77131212
77131216
77131612
77131616
77131620

Toru dim. 1 (mm)

6
6
6
6
8, 10
8, 10
8, 10
8, 10
12
12
12
12
14,15, 16
14, 15, 16
14,15, 16
14, 15, 16
18, 20
18, 20
18, 20
22,25
22,25
22,25

Materjal
Reguleeritav
Labiviik

Adapteri tulp

Kuju

Keere 1
UNF 9/16"-18 Véliskeere
UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
UNF 9/16"-18 Valiskeere
UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 11/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
UN 13/16"-16 Valiskeere
UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
UNS 1"-14 Valiskeere
UN 1 3/16"-12 Véliskeere
UN 1 3/16"-12 Valiskeere
UN 1 3/16"-12 Véliskeere
UN 1 7/16"-12 Véliskeere
UN 1 7/16"-12 Valiskeere
UN 1 7/16"-12 Véliskeere

Teras
Ei
Ei

ORFS

sirge

Keere 2

G 1/8" Véliskeere
G 1/4" Véliskeere
G 3/8" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 1/4" Véliskeere
G 3/8" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 3/4" Véliskeere
G 1/4" Véliskeere
G 3/8" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 3/4" Véliskeere
G 3/8" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 5/8" Véliskeere
G 3/4" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 3/4" Véliskeere

G 1" Véliskeere
G 3/4" Véliskeere

G 1" Véliskeere

G 1 1/4" Valiskeere

Kaal (kg)

0.06
0.09
0.04
0.06
0.09
0.14
0.07




Tootekood Toru dim. 1 (mm) Keere 1 Keere 2 Kaal (kg)

77132016 - UN 1 11/16"-12 Valiskeere G 1" Véaliskeere -

77132020 - UN 1 11/16"-12 Valiskeere G 1 1/4" Valiskeere 0.41
77132024 - UN 1 11/16"-12 Véliskeere G 1 1/2" Valiskeere 0.63
77132424 38 UN 2"-12 Valiskeere G 1 1/2" Valiskeere 0.58

(§ HYDROSCAND




